

Telangana Social Welfare Residential Degree College For Women, Nirmal



Dist: Nirmal 504106

Sri E. Venkateshwarlu MA, B.Ed, M. Phil. Principal Mobile: +91-7995660879 E-Mail:prl-rdcw-nrml-swrs@telangana.gov.in

No. TSWRDCW/EV/Estt/2022

Date: 10/08/2022





Sub:- TSWRDCW –Estt- Constitution of Student Grievance Redressal

Committee(SGRC)-Reg

In accordance with the subject cited above, the Students Grievance Redressal Committe (SGRC) has been constituted with the following members for a period of two (02) Years.

S.No	Name of the Member	Designation
1.	E. Venkateshwarlu, Principal	Chairperson
2.	Radhika More, Lecturer in Chemistry	Secretary
3.	Rodda Vanaja, Lecturer in Economics	Member
4.	Thallapelli Anusha	Student
5.	Dhonthula Srujana	Student
6.	Sangeetha	Record Assistant

PRINCIPAL
TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE
RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE
FOR WOMEN: NIRMAL.



Telangana Social Welfare Residential Degree College For Women, Nirmal



Date: 06/07/2021

Dist: Nirmal 504106

Dr. G. Sumalatha M. Tech, Ph.D, NET, SET Principal Mobile: +91-7995660879

E-Mail:prl-rdcw-nrml-swrs@telangana.gov.in

No. TSWRDCW/GS/Estt/2021

CIRCULAR



Sub:- TSWRDCW –Estt- Constitution of Student Grievance Redressal

Committee(SGRC)-Reg

In accordance with the subject cited above, the Students Grievance Redressal Committe (SGRC) has been constituted with the following members for a period of one (01) Year.

S.No	Name of the Member	Designation
1.	Dr. G. Sumalatha, Principal	Chairperson
2.	Radhika More, Lecturer in Chemistry	Secretary
3.	Rodda Vanaja, Lecturer in Economics	Member
4.	Bandapelli Navyasri	Student
5.	Sandurolla Sandhyarani	Student
6.	Sangeetha	Record Assistant

PRINCIPAL
TELANGANA SOCIAL WELFARE
RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE

FOR WOMEN: NIRMAL.